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Merri Hicks

Kacie Gibbons

Joey Brannan

Emily Jackson

Zane Johnson

Eufaula Lady Tigers Volleyball

Date
Thursday, Aug. 24
Monday, Aug. 28
Tuesday, Aug. 29
Thursday, Aug. 31
Saturday, Sept. 2
Tuesday, Sept. 5
Thursday, Sept. 7
Monday, Sept. 11
Tuesday, Sept. 12

Thursday, Sept. 14
Monday, Sept. 18
Tuesday, Sept. 19
Thursday, Sept. 21
Saturday, Sept. 23
Monday, Sept. 25
Tuesday, Oct. 3

Saturday, Oct. 7
Tuesday, Oct. 10

October 16-19
October 25-26

November 1- 2

Opponent
Abbeville - JV/V

Russell Co.- JV/V
Barbour Co. - JV/V
Carroll- JV/V
CHHS Tournament- V
Abbeville JV/V
Headland- MS/JV/V
Barbour County JV/V
Beauregard - JV/V*
Valley - JV/V*
Dothan - JV/V
Beauregard - JV/V*

Valley - JV/V*
Central Tournament
Russell Co. - JV/V
Carroll - Tri-Match
Dale Co. - V

Carroll Tournament

G.W. Long - Tri-Match -

Varsity

5A Area Tournament

Super Regionals

State Tournament

Eufaula High School
Lady Tigers 2023

*Area Games

Place
Eufaula, AL
Eufaula, AL
Clayton, AL
Eufaula, AL

Troy, AL
Abbeville, AL
Eufaula, AL
Eufaula, AL
Eufaula, AL
Eufaula, AL
Eufaula, AL
Opelika, AL
Valley, AL
Phenix City, AL
Seale, AL
Ozark, AL

Ozark, AL
Skipperville, AL

TBA
Montgomery, AL
Pelham, AL

Time
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
TBA
4:30
3:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
TBA
4:30
4:30

TBA
4:30

TBA
TBA
TBA





